Austin, Woody
Bae, Sang-Moon
Blixt, Jonas
Brown, Scott
Dufner, Jason
Duke, Ken
English, Harris
Ernst, Derek
Gay, Brian
Haas, Bill

Notes
WD = Withdrawal
C =Cut
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Hyundai Championship 2014 Field

Henley, Russell
Horschel, Billy

Johnson, Dustin

Johnson, Zach
Kirk, Chris
Kuchar, Matt
Laird, Martin
Merrick, John
Moore, Ryan
Points, D.A.

NP = Non Participant
NI = No Information
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notes

11

NP
NP

NP

Reed, Patrick
Scott, Adam
Simpson, Webb
Snedeker, Brandt
Spieth, Jordan
Streelman, Kevin
Thompson, Michael
Walker, Jimmy
Weekley, Boo
Woodland, Gary

Recent finishes listed
Event finishes listed

70
14
24

53
62
11
54
18

59

47
16
34
35
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